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Name

Fleming, Cory
Eden, Patrick
Jones, Kathryn
Johnson, Nick
Stewart, Parker
Salley, Bryant
Whitmore, Ashleigh
Mcgee, Roger
Barr, Chris
Copeland, Benjamin
Nelson, Meredith
Clark, lan
Sackman, Michelle
Hilton, Emily
Moneymaker, Sue V
Comerford, Derek
Adams, Savannah
Wilganowski, David
Bradham, Logan
Byers, Amanda
Lopez, Ludovic
Nix, Stephen
Camp, Candace
Morris, Abby
Jones, Brent
Navarro, Megan
Navarro, Jerry
Reilman, Lisa
Casey, Luz

Kovich, Melinda
Hayden, Bill

Kuhn, Fred
meyers, kate

Barr, David
Ferguson, Melissa
Verheyden, Julia
Aguirre, Violeta
Sigan, Jackie
Doster, Annabell
Lackman, Janie
Golden, Frank
French, Stephanie
Mason, John
Swint, Clara

Age Gender

54
34
43
41
7
15
39
58
39
46
54
37
51
38
26
58
26
43
14
35
66
51
52
68
58
34
47
45
29
48
45
66
62
13
47
12
41
58
10
52
78
34
37
22
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Time
19:31.50
20:43.92
22:05.28
22:16.63
22:26.96
22:32.88
22:39.04
22:49.33
22:50.03
23:06.50
23:13.11
23:23.52
24:01.36
24:10.03
25:07.33
25:08.62
25:13.50
25:13.63
25:14.82
25:27.05
25:35.89
25:36.76
26:34.28
27:31.21
27:45.13
27:55.66
27:55.80
28:18.27
28:26.29
28:56.86
29:19.64
29:59.89
30:09.77
30:16.53
30:16.92
31:01.32
31:14.06
31:38.60
31:41.27
32:15.95
32:16.09
32:23.75
33:11.07
33:20.72
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23
35
37
76
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39
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14
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49
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57
18
50
51
53
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59
60
58
62
40

Barr, Christine
Newton, Gail
Eden, Amanda
Burner, Tyler
Burner, Heather
Klepesky, Jenifer
Dawson, Noah
Dawson, Katherine
Genco, Donna
Plyler, Sarah
Roberts, Zachary
Beeland, Cecil
Butler, John
Golden, Iris
Cruikshank, Christina
Cruikshank, Stephen
Frank, Melissa
Loggins-Chapman, Bethany
Vinesse, Jessica
Bridgers, Cathy
Stadler, Giselle
Meacham, Travis
Vacha, Thelma
Heim, Susan
Biggins, Kymberly
Harris, Stephanie
Giambrone, Emily
Young, Carl

Haly, Lisa

Young, Alice
Sheppard, Lynn
Siebka, Marissa
Franklin, Amy
Unger, Dottie
Fixis, Sofia

Mason, Krystal
Bannister, Amanda
Leboeuf, Linda
Pike, Crissy
Hendricks, Kate
Mansfield Richardson, Maria

41
70
35
47
43
46
23
22
56
38
39
35
53
77
36
38
43
32
33
63
36
35
57
57
57
46
30
35
61
36
79
24
56
49
29
58
42
64
41
69
59
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33:22.04
33:36.33
34:11.34
34:14.41
34:14.60
34:43.66
34:47.23
34:47.53
35:11.15
35:27.12
35:27.71
35:35.66
36:12.61
38:54.33
38:55.36
38:56.19
38:57.09
39:16.93
39:17.59
39:21.63
40:53.76
40:54.37
42:33.62
43:13.97
43:22.77
44:29.64
44:33.34
45:06.29
45:28.13
47:06.29
48:29.06
49:16.75
50:38.29
50:38.41
51:15.55
52:55.17
53:06.40
53:38.35
1:00:30.24
1:02:29.23
1:02:45.63
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